
 
 
 

 
LIST OF TENDERS RECEIVED 

 
 
TENDER NO                          :      COR 05/2024/25 

 DESCRIPTION OF TENDER        :      SUPPLY, MAINTANANCE, DEVELOPMENT AND HOSTING OF A WEBSITE FOR THE THEEWATERSKLOOF MUNICIPALITY  
        FROM 01 JULY 2025 TO 30 JUNE 2028 
 

 CLOSING DATE OF TENDER     :     02 MAY 2025 

NO BIDDER 
BID AMOUNT 

“R” 
SUNDRY DETAILS B-BBEE LEVEL 

1 Cinnabar Graphic Design cc 243 102.24 Vat incl. 4 
2 Riaan Jordaan Marketing (Pty) Ltd. 248 998.56 Vat incl. 4 
3 Max Internet Technologies cc 496 641.60 Vat incl. 4 

 

OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR OPENING OF TENDERS 

S. NEWMAN                                                                                                                                                                                                         J. WILDSCHUT 

DATE: 02 MAY 2025 


